onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Commercial      CCR-53

Connectors
Actuator Voltage
Part Numbering System for CCR-53 (Failsafe)
CCR-53 S 1 O - N
Options
Actuator Type
Connector
S: SMA Female #
Actuator Voltage
1:  28Vdc Failsafe #
2:  15Vdc Failsafe #
3:  12Vdc Failsafe #
Actuator Type
O: No Indicator Contacts #
C: Indicator Contacts #
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
N: Narrow Body #
R: Positive + Common
Optional Narrow Width Body
H = 1.30 MAX. STD MODEL
H = 1.80 MAX. TTL MODEL
Standard Width Body
H = 1.30 MAX. STD MODEL
H = 1.80 MAX. TTL MODEL
For other options contact Factory #: Stock item subject to prior sale
Commercial      CCR-53